
Event No.: 2
Event: 10m Rifle Junior female
Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat 1 2 3 4 SUM FIN TOTAL
1 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 100 98 100 97 395 102,6 497,6

  30xCT

2 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 96 98 100 100 394 103,4 497,4
  29xCT

3 VDOVINA Daria RUS 99 98 99 99 395 102,2 497,2
  32xCT

4 VERES Kata HUN 99 96 99 99 393 103,7 496,7
  KO to final 50.2

5 OBACZ Magdalena POL 98 100 98 98 394 101,8 495,8
  29xCT

6 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 98 100 98 100 396 99,7 495,7
 

7 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 96 98 100 100 394 99,6 493,6
  32xCT

8 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 97 99 99 98 393 99,5 492,5
  KO to final 50.6

9 METZLER Katharina AUT 99 99 98 97 393
  KO to final 48.9

10 GRUND Christiane GER ‐ WUT 100 99 97 97 393
  KO to final 47.2

11 BRABCOVÁ Aneta CZE 97 97 98 100 392
  30xCT

12 CHEVANCE Aurelie FRA 97 96 100 99 392
  27xCT

13 FOURNIER Marie FRA 100 97 97 98 392
  25xCT

14 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela CZE 98 99 98 97 392
  25xCT

15 POP Lorena ROU 97 100 97 98 392
  24xCT

16 GREČNÁROVÁ Katarína SVK 98 97 100 97 392
  23xCT

17 NOWAKOWSKA Joanna POL 98 97 98 98 391
  29xCT

18 PAUL Ayonika IND 98 98 98 97 391
  27xCT

19 MAZUROVÁ  Nikola CZE 98 96 97 100 391
  25xCT

20 MUNDUCHOVÁ Tereza CZE 96 99 97 99 391
  25xCT

21 ILIEVA Kristin BUL 97 97 99 98 391
  25xCT

22 DILOVA Marinela BUL 99 96 97 99 391
  20xCT

23 FLAK Ewa POL 100 97 97 97 391
  20xCT

24 ĎURIŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 97 99 390
  27xCT

25 SAPTE Neha IND 98 96 98 98 390
  27xCT

26 RŮŽIČKOVÁ Iva CZE 97 99 97 97 390
  21xCT

27 IVACHEVA Alina RUS 98 97 96 98 389
  27xCT
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28 ALVAREZ Andrea ARG 98 97 94 100 389
  24xCT

29 RICHTARIKOVA Zdenka SVK 100 95 95 99 389
  24xCT

30 KUDELKO Anastasia RUS 96 96 99 98 389
  24xCT

31 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 96 98 98 97 389
  24xCT

32 FRANCOVÁ Martina CZE ‐ Dukla 98 97 95 99 389
  23xCT

33 LAUERMANOVÁ Jana CZE 96 99 97 97 389
  22xCT

34 BHATTEPATIL Shruti IND 96 96 98 99 389
  19xCT

35 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika CZE 98 96 98 97 389
  19xCT

36 QUINER Emily USA 97 98 95 98 388
  25xCT

37 WRONSKA Paula POL 95 99 98 96 388
  23xCT

38 SELEZNEVA Anastasia RUS 99 97 96 96 388
  17xCT

39 HOLSOPPLE Emily USA 97 97 95 98 387
  23xCT

40 DUJAVOVÁ Katarína SVK 97 97 96 97 387
  23xCT

41 KOZÁKOVÁ Marketa CZE 94 98 97 98 387
  22xCT

42 KUCZEROWSKA Joanna POL 97 98 95 97 387
  22xCT

43 UNGERANK Lisa AUT 99 96 95 97 387
  21xCT

44 BUBLEWICZ Joanna POL 98 97 96 96 387
  21xCT

45 PODPESKAR Alexandra AUT 96 97 95 99 387
  20xCT

46 SZCZUREK Wioletta POL 97 97 96 97 387
  19xCT

47 STANCHEVA Janina BUL 98 98 96 95 387
  19xCT

48 TOMAR Anu IND 97 97 95 98 387
  18xCT

49 MORERE Julie FRA 95 100 98 94 387
  17xCT

50 MOGIREVA Yana RUS 95 97 95 99 386
  22xCT

51 LŐBER Sina GER ‐ WUT 95 97 98 96 386
  20xCT

52 TROJÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 93 95 97 99 384
  21xCT

53 FONG Sandra USA 95 95 97 97 384
  19xCT

54 PICHLER Melanie AUT 97 95 96 96 384
  18xCT

55 CARDELLINO Ma.de Los Reyes ARG 96 95 96 96 383
  19xCT

56 JHALANI Shivangi IND 95 93 98 97 383
  15xCT

57 McINTOSH Jennifer GBR 94 96 95 97 382
 



58 RUTOVÁ Veronika CZE 97 97 96 91 381
 

59 FILIPENKO Valeriya RUS 95 97 92 96 380
 

60 KRUMMEROVÁ Ivona CZE 94 94 95 95 378
 

61 JECHOVÁ Marie CZE 97 92 94 94 377
 

62 DITRYCHOVÁ Karolína CZE 93 93 93 96 375
  14xCT

63 NĚMCOVÁ Aneta CZE 94 93 93 95 375
  13xCT

64 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Kristýna CZE ‐ Plzeň 93 93 94 95 375
  12xCT

65 WARNES Helen GBR 94 94 96 91 375
  11xCT

66 TUDOSE Roxana ROU 91 93 94 93 371
 

67 GAHRAMANOVA Aynur AZE 89 93 91 95 368
 

68 LIŠKOVA Lenka SVK 93 89 90 92 364



Event No.: 2 ‐ FINAL

Event: 10m Rifle Junior female

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN TOTAL
1 KARMACSI Ildikó HUN 395 10,3 10,2 10,2 10,6 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,1 9,6 102,6 497,6
2 BIATOVSZKI Mira HUN 394 10,5 10,0 10,9 10,6 9,9 10,6 10,2 9,5 10,5 10,7 103,4 497,4
3 VDOVINA Daria RUS 395 10,0 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 102,2 497,2
4 VERES Kata HUN 393 10,8 10,5 10,7 10,6 10,4 10,1 10,4 9,9 9,7 10,6 103,7 496,7
5 OBACZ Magdalena POL 394 10,2 10,4 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,2 10,2 9,5 10,0 10,4 101,8 495,8
6 HÁJKOVÁ Petra CZE 396 9,4 9,3 10,7 10,6 9,8 9,3 10,3 10,4 9,9 10,0 99,7 495,7
7 VAVROŠOVÁ Veronika CZE 394 10,0 10,1 8,5 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,5 9,4 99,6 493,6
8 BALABUROVA Petya BUL 393 9,5 9,7 10,3 9,6 9,4 10,2 9,7 10,8 10,2 10,1 99,5 492,5
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Event No.: 2 ‐ TEAM

Event: 10m Rifle Junior female

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Team TOTAL IT Series
1 HUN KARMACSI 395 BIATOVSZKI 394 VERES 393 1182
2 CZE A VAVROŠOVÁ 394 BRABCOVÁ 392 VOGNAROVÁ 392 1178
3 RUS A VDOVINA 395 IVACHEVA 389 KUDELKO 389 1173
4 FRA CHEVANCE 392 FOURNIER 392 MORERE 387 1171
5 IND PAUL 391 SAPTE 390 BHATTEPATIL 389 1170 73

6 CZE B MAZUROVÁ  391 RŮŽIČKOVÁ 390 LAUERMANOVÁ 389 1170 68

7 POL B NOWAKOWSKA 391 FLAK 391 BUBLEWICZ 387 1169
8 POL A OBACZ 394 SZCZUREK 387 KUCZEROWSKA 387 1168 70 292

9 SVK GREČNÁROVÁ 392 HYBLEROVA 389 DUJAVOVÁ 387 1168 70 291

10 USA QUINER 388 HOLSOPPLE 387 FONG 384 1159
11 AUT PODPESKAR 387 UNGERANK 387 PICHLER 384 1158
12 RUS B SELEZNEVA 388 MOGIREVA 386 FILIPENKO 380 1154
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